DL Invite Girls Varsity

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 11:02 AM (GMT-6) - Final results
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Name
Affiliation

Emma Jamison
Sartell Cathedral

ALEXIS WELLMAN

Fergus Falls

Jacquelyn Johnson
Moorhead

ESTEE VERSTEEG

Fergus Falls

Cece Jamison
Sartell Cathedral

Isabel Renn
Bemidji

ALEXIS BREDENBERG

Fergus Falls

Kasey Soderholm
Alexandria

Ainsley Kresha
Little Falls

Addyson Stordahl
Moorhead

CASSIE WELLMAN

Fergus Falls

MILA WARZECHA

Alexandria

Lily Jamison
Sartell Cathedral

Sophia Hebert
St Cloud Crush

Bobbi Nichols
Alexandria

Mackenzie Jurchenko
Alexandria

Brooklyn Jurchenko
Alexandria

Phoebe Hackensack

Race results

Skiing - cross-country

Callaway, MN, United States

Manual wave start

Custom

59

HP Laptop 14-cf2xxx

Webscorer PRO 7.2

RaceResult active

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 11:40 AM (GMT-6)
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Category F

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Blog: NFC chip timing support Read more

inish time

14:50.3

15:04.5

15:21.2

15:22.8

15:26.5

15:41.9

15:51.5

15:53.2

15:59.6

16:00.0

16:02.7

16:04.2

16:08.1

16:19.7

16:29.6

16:30.8

16:31.7

16:32.2

Difference v

+0:14.2

+0:30.9

+0:32.5

+0:36.2

+0:51.6

+1:01.2

+1:02.9

+1:09.3

+1:09.7

+1:12.4

+1:13.9

+1:17.8

+1:29.4

+1:39.3

+1:40.5

+1:41.4

+1:41.9


https://www.webscorer.com/blog/post/2019/06/30/chip-timing-with-external-nfc-reader
https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=375642
https://www.webscorer.com/racedetails?raceid=375642&did=491482&cid=2610521
https://www.webscorer.com/teamresult?raceid=375642&did=491482&cid=2610521
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Name

Affiliation

St Cloud Crush
JOHANNA KJOLHAUG

Alexandria

Enya Scanlon
Sartell Cathedral

Ella Noyes
Moorhead

Lydia Knght
Sartell Cathedral

Sophie Watson
Moorhead

Addie Sobiech
Little Falls

Elyse Yorek
Little Falls

Aleatha Muniz
St Cloud Crush

VIOLET MCCONN

Fergus Falls

Molly Petrowitz
Little Falls

Anika Harmsen
Bemidji

Claire Story
Bemidji

EVELYN VERSTEEG

Fergus Falls

HANNAH SCHARNBERG
Fergus Falls

Claire Anderson
Little Falls

Casey Story
Bemidiji

Greer Simula
Bemidji

LYDIA UGGERUD

Fergus Falls

Elizabeth Dreesen
Moorhead

Emma Larson
Little Falls

Emma Catlin
Little Falls

OLIVIA SWANSON

Fergus Falls

Lily Wilcox
St Cloud Crush

Lacey Siira
Alexandria

HAVILAH MCCONN

Fergus Falls

Alanna Miller
Sartell Cathedral

Hannah Barberg
Detroit Lakes

Juliette Haugen
Willmar

Brooke Litke

Category
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Girls Varsity
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Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity
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Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Finish time

16:39.3

16:39.7

16:48.5

16:51.7

16:52.2

16:54.7

17:00.3

17:11.4

17:17.2

17:24.1

17:25.7

17:35.0

17:45.3

17:48.1

17:53.3

17:54.4

17:54.7

18:11.5

18:11.7

18:14.1

18:18.9

18:20.5

18:24.1

18:31.8

18:34.1

18:39.1

18:41.7

18:49.8

19:16.3

+1:49.0

+1:49.4

+1:58.2

+2:01.4

+2:01.9

+2:04.4

+2:10.0

+2:21.1

+2:26.9

+2:33.8

+2:35.4

+2:44.7

+2:55.0

+2:57.8

+3:03.0

+3:04.1

+3:04.4

+3:21.2

+3:21.4

+3:23.8

+3:28.6

+3:30.2

+3:33.8

+3:41.5

+3:43.8

+3:48.8

+3:51.4

+3:59.5

+4:26.0
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Name
Affiliation
Little Falls

Ellie Larson
Little Falls

Olivia Litke
Little Falls

Elizabeth Haugen
Willmar

Flor Medina Palma
Willmar

Lyla Slavicek
Detroit Lakes

Annie Mathison
Willmar

Abigail Jenkins
Bemidiji

Amelia Rekers
Sauk Rapids
Annabel Louvar
Bemidji

Sarah Amberson
Sauk Rapids

Ghost4
Ghost

Ghost5
Ghost

Category

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Girls Varsity

Finish time

19:25.8

19:39.5

20:07.9

21:18.3

21:22.3

23:18.8

23:25.4

23:54.4

24:14.5

25:42.0

DNF

DNF

+4:35.5

+4:49.2

+5:17.6

+6:28.0

+6:32.0

+8:28.5

+8:35.1

+9:04.1

+9:24.2

+10:51.7



